

Articole sanitare

I.D.: 45003546

Data publicarii	23.12.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.243,52 RON - 1.243,52 RON

Descriere: 1 CIMENT CARPATCEMENT 40KG 42.5R 40B/P Sac 2.00 17.44 34.88 2 CORNIER 30X30X3 Mlin 36.00 5.21 187.56 3 PLACA RB 9.5X1200X2600 TAVAN 132B/P Buc 15.00 18.91 283.65 4 PROFIL GC UD-3M GROSIME 05 Buc 3.00 5.80 17.40 5 IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 25KG Sac 1.00 53.78 53.78 6 DIBLU RAPID AUTOPER.14.5X32 100B 240.24.00 Cut 1.00 24.29 24.29 7 MANER MURES 701112Y54SVA090V BSM56 Buc 10.00 19.75 197.50 8 MANER MURES BSM56 701073P54SVA Buc 11.00 19.75 217.25 9 TUB ALUMINIU 120 VENT55 Buc 2.00 14.20 28.40 10 DETENTOR RAD.COLTAR 1/2 FERRO ROB55 Buc 4.00 15.04 60.16 11 ROBINET RETUR 1/2 DREPT Buc 1.00 15.55 15.55 12 RACORD EXT.GAZ 300-600 1/2 RG412FF-30B SIF55 Buc 2.00 23.95 47.90 13 ROBINET RAD.COLTAR 1/2 FERRO ROB55 Buc 5.00 15.04 75.20
ref.1277/19.12.2019
